
I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER PUNE 

Page 1 of 1 

 PREBID CLARIFICATION 

 

I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER, PUNE 
First Floor, Main Academic Building, IISER Campus, Dr Homi Bhabha Rd, 411008 

Tel: 020-25908647    Email: qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in Website: www.quantech.org.in 
 

 
Tender Ref. No: I-HUBQTF/PUR/23-24/143                Tender Published Date: 19/09/2024 
Tender ID: GEM/2024/B/5407695                 Pre-bid Conference Date: 27/09/2024, 15:00 
Item of Procurement: Acousto Optic Modulators                                        Clarification Date: 30/09/2024
  

Pre-Bid meeting was scheduled on 27/09/2024 at 3.00 PM and minutes of meeting is as follows: 
 

1. No email queries were received from any bidder. 

 

The other terms & conditions of the notice issued on e-Procurement/GeM portal and on I-HUB 
QTF’s website will remain unchanged. No more correspondence in this regard will be entertained. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
 

Project Director 
 

mailto:qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in
http://www.quantech.org.in/

	PREBID CLARIFICATION

